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Women / XG / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eleanor Crane1328
Titans

9.175 9.450 9.2509.350 37.225
4 1 5 4T 1 

1 

Ayana Sakamoto1347
Head Over Heels

9.250 8.850 9.3759.400 36.875
2 10 1T 1 2T

2T

Kaya Brown1342
Elevate

9.125 9.200 9.2509.300 36.875
5 7T 6 4T 2T

2T

Miley Cooper1308
Elevate

9.200 9.200 9.0759.250 36.725
3 7T 7 10T 4 

4 

Lucy Winmill1340
Peninsula SC

9.400 8.500 9.3509.400 36.650
1 14 1T 2 5 

5 

Janessa Fabila1333
Elevate

9.000 9.350 9.1758.875 36.400
8 4 13 6T 6 

6 

Sophia Nguyen1321
Dream Xtreme

8.550 9.400 9.0009.400 36.350
13 3 1T 12 7 

7 

Julia Tedesco1310
Elevate

9.075 8.800 9.2759.175 36.325
7 12T 8 3 8 

8 

Emmeline Santopadre1323
Dream Xtreme

8.650 9.425 9.1759.000 36.250
12 2 12 6T 9 

9 

Natalie Hernandez-Meyer1318
Dream Xtreme

8.375 9.225 9.1009.100 35.800
16 5T 11 9 10 

10 

Maddie Forgie1317
Dream Xtreme

8.900 9.025 8.9508.750 35.625
10 9 14 13 11 

11 

Kylianne Smith1346
Head Over Heels

8.450 8.825 9.0759.125 35.475
14 11 9T 10T 12 

12 

Mia Nelson1320
Dream Xtreme

8.700 8.400 9.1759.125 35.400
11 16T 9T 6T 13 

13 

Bella Swafford1326
Dream Xtreme

8.950 8.800 8.8258.700 35.275
9 12T 15 15T 14 

14 

Olivia Richardson1337
Elevate

9.100 8.450 8.8258.650 35.025
6 15 16 15T 15 

15 

Selena Vasquez1345
Head Over Heels

8.400 9.225 8.8508.350 34.825
15 5T 17 14 16 

16 

Asuka Monguchi1336
Elevate

8.225 8.400 8.8009.375 34.800
17 16T 4 17 17 

17 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


